Code

AWRO01

AWRO02

AWRO03

AWRO04

AWRO05

AWRO06

AWRO7

AWRO08

AWRO09

AWRI10

AWRI11

AWR12

AWRI13

AWR14

AWRI15

AWRI16

AWR17

AWR18

Woodcraft Guild ACT - Library Catalog: Magazines
Title Author Type ISBN Edition Year Year Remarks September
Published | Purchased 2015 stocktake
AUSTRALIAN WOOD REVIEW

Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Oct 1992 1992
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Apr 1993 1993
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Oct 1993 1993
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Apr 1994 1994
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Oct 1994 1994
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Mar 1995 1995
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Jun 1995 1995
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Sep 1995 1995
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Dec 1995 1995
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Mar 1996 1996
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Jun 1996 1996
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Sep 1996 1996
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Dec 1996 1996
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Mar 1997 1997
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Jun 1997 1997
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Sep 1997 1997
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Dec 1997 1997
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Mar 1998 1998
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor Magazine = 1038-7501 Jun 1998 1998

AWRI19




Code

AWRZ20

AWRZ21

AWR22

AWR24

AWR25

AWR26

AWR27

AWR28

AWR29

AWRS30

AWR31

Title Author
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor
Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor

Australian Wood Review Nathan, Linda editor

| Type | ISBN | Edition
Magazine | 1038-7501 Sep
Magazine | 1038-7501 Dec
Magazine | 1038-7501 Mar
Magazine | 1038-7501 Sep
Magazine | 1038-7501 Dec
Magazine = 1038-7501 Mar
Magazine = 1038-7501 Jun
Magazine = 1038-7501 Sep
Magazine = 1038-7501 Dec
Magazine = 1038-7501 Mar

Magazine

1038-7501

Jun

Year
Published
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001

2001

Year
Purchased
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001

2001

Remarks

September
2015 stocktake




Code

Title

FINE WOOD WORKING

FWWO018

FWWO019

FWW020
FWWO021
FWWO022

FWWO023
FWWO024
FWWO025

FWWO026
FWWO027
FWWO028

FWW029
FWWO030
FWWO031

FWW032
FWWO033
FWWO034

FWWO035
FWWO036
FWWO037

FWWO038
FWWO039
FWWO040

FWWO041
FWWO042
FWWO043

FWWO044

Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working

Author

Taunton

Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton

Taunton

Taunton

| Type | ISBN | Edition
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 |May/Jun
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 |May/Jun
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 |May/Jun
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 |May/Jun
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb

Year
Published

1979

1979

1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980

1981
1981
1981

1981
1981
1981

1982
1982
1982

1982
1982
1982

1983
1983
1983

1983
1983
1983

1984

Year
Purchased

1979

1979

1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980

1981
1981
1981

1981
1981
1981

1982
1982
1982

1982
1982
1982

1983
1983
1983

1983
1983
1983

1984

Remarks

This is first in the series,
numbers 1-17 not purchased

This is missing.

September
2015 stocktake




Code

FWWO045
FWWO046

FWWO047
FWWO048

FWWO049

FWWO050
FWWO051
FWWO052

FWWO053
FWWO054
FWWO055

FWWO056
FWWO057
FWWO058

FWWO059
FWWO060
FWWO061

FWWO062
FWWO063
FWWO064

FWWO065
FWWO066
FWWO067

FWWO068
FWWO069
FWWO070

FWWO071
FWWO072
FWWO073

Title

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Author

Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton

Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

| Type | ISBN | Edition
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 |May/Jun
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Nov/Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine = 0361-3453 May/Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Nov/Dec
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine = 0361-3453 May/Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Nov/Dec
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine = 0361-3453 | May/Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 | May/Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Nov/Dec

Year
Published
1984
1984

1984
1984

1984

1985
1985
1985

1985
1985
1985

1986
1986
1986

1986
1986
1986

1987
1987
1987

1987
1987
1987

1988
1988
1988

1988
1988
1988

Year
Purchased
1984
1984

1984
1984

1984

1985
1985
1985

1985
1985
1985

1986
1986
1986

1986
1986
1986

1987
1987
1987

1987
1987
1987

1988
1988
1988

1988
1988
1988

Remarks
Note pages 83-98 missing
from this copy

First issue with colour on
cover

September
2015 stocktake




Code

FWWO074
FWWO075
FWWO076

FWWO77
FWWO078
FWWO079
FWWO080
FWWO081
FWwW082
FWWO083
FWWO084
FWWO085
FWWO086
FWWO087
FWWO088
FWWO089
FWWO090
FWWO091
FWWQ092
FWWO093
FWW094
FWWO095
FWWO096
FWWO097
FWWO098
FWWO099
FWW100
FWW101
FWW102
FWW103
FWW104
FWW105
FWW106
FWW107
FWW108
FWW109
FWW110
FWW111
FWW112

Title

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Author

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

| Type | ISBN | Edition
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jan/Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Mar/Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 | May/Jun
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Jul/Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 | Sep/Oct
Magazine | 0361-3453 Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 Feb
Magazine | 0361-3453 Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 May
Magazine = 0361-3453 Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 Jun
Magazine = 0361-3453 Aug
Magazine | 0361-3453 Oct
Magazine = 0361-3453 Dec
Magazine | 0361-3453 Feb
Magazine = 0361-3453 Apr
Magazine | 0361-3453 Jun

Year
Published
1989
1989
1989

1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995

Year
Purchased
1989
1989
1989

1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995

Remarks

September
2015 stocktake




Code

FWW113
FWW114
FWW115
FWW116
FWW117
FWW118
FWW119
FWW120
FWW121
FWW122
FWW123
FWW124
FWW125
FWW126
FWW127
FWW128
FWW129
FWW130
FWW131

FWW132
FWW133
FWW134
FWW135
FWW136
FWW137
FWW138
FWW139
FWW140
FWW144
FWW145
FWW146
FWW147
FWW148
FWW149
FWW150
FWW151
FWW152

Title

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working
Fine Wood Working

Author

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

| Type | ISBN |Edition

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453

0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453
0361-3453

Aug
Oct
Dec
Feb
Apr
Jun
Aug
Oct
Dec
Feb
Apr
Jun
Aug
Oct
Dec
Feb
Apr
Jun
Aug

Oct
Dec
Feb
Apr
Jun
Aug
Oct
Dec
Feb
Oct
Dec
Jan
Feb
Apr
Jun

Year
Published
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

Year
Purchased
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

Remarks

MIA - last borrower Colin

Parkinson 30 Aug 02

MIA - last borrower C Daniel

30 Sep 02

September
2015 stocktake







Code Title Author | Type | ISBN | Edition Year Year Remarks | September
Published | Purchased 2015 stocktake

PRACTICAL WOOD WORKING

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jul 1986 1986
V21 NO5

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Aug 1986 1986
V21 NO6

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Sep 1986 1986
V21 NO7

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Oct 1986 1986
V21 NO8

PWW Practical Wood Working |PWW Magazine = 00819-8277 Nov 1986 1986
V21 NO9

PWW Practical Wood Working |PWW Magazine = 00819-8277 Dec 1986 1986
V21 N10

PWW Practical Wood Working |PWW Magazine = 00819-8277 Jan 1987 1987
V21 N11

PWW Practical Wood Working |PWW Magazine = 00819-8277 Feb 1987 1987
V21 N12

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Mar 1987 1987
V22 NO1

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Apr 1987 1987
V22 NO2

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 May 1987 1987
V22 NO3

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jun 1987 1987
V22 NO4

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jul 1987 1987
V22 NO5

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Aug 1987 1987
V22 NO6

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Sep 1987 1987
V22 NO7

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Oct 1987 1987
V22 NO8

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Nov 1987 1987
V22 N09

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Dec 1987 1987

V22 N10




Code Title Author | Type | ISBN | Edition Year Year Remarks | September
Published | Purchased 2015 stocktake

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jan 1988 1988
V22 N11

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Feb 1988 1988
V22 N12

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Mar 1988 1988
V23 NO1

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Apr 1988 1988
V23 NO2

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 May 1988 1988
V23 NO3

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jun 1988 1988
V23 NO4

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jul 1988 1988
V23 NO5

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Aug 1988 1988
V23 NO6

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Sep 1988 1988
V23 NO7

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Oct 1988 1988
V23 NO8

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Nov 1988 1988
V23 N0O9

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Dec 1988 1988
V23 N10

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jan 1989 1989
V23 N11

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Feb 1989 1989
V23 N12

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Mar 1991 1991
V26 NO1

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Nov 1992 1992
V27 NO9

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Dec 1992 1992
V27 N10

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Sep 1995 1995

V30 NO7




Code Title Author | Type | ISBN | Edition Year Year Remarks | September
Published | Purchased 2015 stocktake

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Oct 1995 1995
V30 NO8

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Nov 1995 1995
V30 N09

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Dec 1995 1995
V30 N10

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jan 1996 1996
V30 N11

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Feb 1996 1996
V30 N12

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Apr 1996 1996
V31 NO1

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Apr 1996 1996
V31 NO2

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 May 1996 1996
V31 NO3

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jun 1996 1996
V31 NO4

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jul 1996 1996
V31 NO5

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Aug 1996 1996
V31 NO6

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Sep 1996 1996
V31 NO7

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Oct 1996 1996
V31 NO8

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Nov 1996 1996
V31 N09

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Dec 1996 1996
V31 N10

PWW  Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Jan 1997 1997
V31 N11

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Feb 1997 1997
V32 NO1

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 Apr 1997 1997
V32 NO3

PWW | Practical Wood Working PWW Magazine | 00819-8277 May 1997 1997

V32 NO4




Code

PWW
V32 NOS
PWW
V32 NO6
PWW
V32 NO8
PWW
V32 NO9
PWW
V32 N12
PWW
V32 N13
PWW
V32 N2

PWW
V33 NO1
PWW
V33 NO6

Title
Practical Wood Working
Practical Wood Working
Practical Wood Working
Practical Wood Working
Practical Wood Working
Practical Wood Working

Practical Wood Working

Practical Wood Working

Practical Wood Working

PWW

PWW

PWW

PWW

PWW

PWW

PWW

PWW

PWW

Author

| Type | ISBN | Edition
Magazine | 00819-8277 Jun
Magazine | 00819-8277 Jul
Magazine | 00819-8277 Sep
Magazine | 00819-8277 Oct
Magazine | 00819-8277 Nov
Magazine = 00819-8277 Dec
Magazine = 00819-8277 Mar
Magazine | 00819-8277 Jan
Magazine | 00819-8277 Jun

Year
Published
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

1998

1998

Year
Purchased
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

1998

1998

Remarks

September
2015 stocktake




Code Title Author | Type | ISBN | Edition Year Year Remarks | September
Published | Purchased 2015 stocktake
WOODWORKER
Y22  Woodworker Annual Magazine 0 72 1968 0 NIL VALUE?
[UK]

Y23  Woodworker [UK] Magazine 0 1952 0

Y24  |Woodworker [UK] Magazine 0 1953 0

Y25 Woodworker [UK] Magazine 0 1954 0

Y26 |Woodworker [UK] Magazine 0 1961 0




